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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/12/2025

To date
24/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 24/12/2025 Suhailath S Sidhik K (HSBN) Thattarazhikam, 
Perayam, Thazhuthala, 
Umayanalloor, 691589, 

KOLLAM

  

2 24/12/2025 GAYATHRI S SURESHKUMAR G 
(FTHR)

GAYATHRI, 
KIZHAVOOR, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
MUKHATHALA P O, 

691577, KOLLAM

  

3 24/12/2025  Sherly Isaac  Mathai Mathew (HSBN) kalluvila veedu, 
Edavattom, Perinad, 
vellimon, 691511, 

kollam

  

4 24/12/2025 FATHIMA H NAZARUDEEN E 
(FTHR)

336, VILAYIL VEEDU, 
PEROOR,KUTTICHIRA, 
KOTTAMKARA, T K 

M C, 691005, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

5 24/12/2025 NEETHU R GOPAKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

13/172, PLAVILA 
PADINJATTATHIL, 

EDAVATTOM, 
VELLIMON P O, 

PERINAD, 
VELLIMON, 691511, 

KOLLAM

  

6 24/12/2025 SHERIFA BEEVI ASANARUKUNJU 
(FTHR)

HOUSE NO 335 
CHARUVILA VEEDU, 

KERALAPURAM, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

7 24/12/2025 S NOUSHAD MEHERNISA 
BEEGUM (WIFE)

02/37, IRSHAD 
MANZIL, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
CHANDANATHOPE  P 

O, KOTTAMKARA, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 

691014, KOLLAM

  

8 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQ K 

AHAMADUL 
KABEER (FTHR)

THEKKECHARUVILA 
VEEDU, 

MALEVAYAL, 
PALLIMON, 

VELICHIKKALA P O, 
691573, KOLLAM

  

9 24/12/2025 ANAS A ABOOBAKER (FTHR) RIYAS MANBZIL, 
PALLIMON, 
PALLIMON, 

PALLIMON, 691576, 
KOLLAM

  

10 24/12/2025 Hrishikeshan Nair Ligi L G (WIFE) Sivamahima, 
punukkannoor, 

Kottamkara, 
perumpuzha, 691504, 

Kollam

  



Dec 26, 2025, 4:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

11 24/12/2025 FAISAL S SHIHABUDEEN 
(FTHR)

MUKALUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
KULAPPADAM, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

12 24/12/2025 Ligi L G Hrishikeshan Nair  
(HSBN)

Sivamahima, 
punukkannoor, 

Kottamkara, 
perumpuzha, 691504, 

Kollam

  

13 24/12/2025 NASEEMA A SULFIKKAR (HSBN) SIYAD MANZIL, 
KOTTIYAM  P O, 

KAMPIVILA, 
KOTTIYAM, 691571, 

KOLLAM

  

14 24/12/2025 RAHIM A ALIYARUKUNJU 
(FTHR)

KALLUMPURATHU 
VEEDU, PULIYILA, 

PALLIMON, 
NALLILA, 691515, 

KOLLAM

  

15 24/12/2025 RAHEELA H KABEERKUTTY 
(HSBN)

THEKKECHARUVILA 
VEEDU, 

MALEVAYAL, 
PALLIMON, 

VELICHIKKALA P O, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

16 24/12/2025 RASHIDA S ANAS (HSBN) 11/370 ANAS 
MANZIL, 

VELICHIKKALA, 
PALLIMON, 

VELICHIKKALA P O, 
691573, KOLLAM

  

17 24/12/2025 SUSEELA L SATHYASEELAN 
(HSBN)

EDAYILA VEEDU, 
PEROOR, 

KOTTAMKARA, T K 
M C P O, 691005, 

KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

18 24/12/2025 ZEENATH K NUJUMUDEEN 
(HSBN)

FAIZAL MANZIL, 
MYLAPOORE, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

19 24/12/2025 IRFANA EBRAHIM EBRAHIM KUTTY A 
(FTHR)

ELAVOOR PUTHEN 
VEEDU, PEROOR, 

KOTTAMKARA, T K 
M C P O, 691005, 

KOLLAM

  

20 24/12/2025 SHAMEENA 
NOUSHAD 

NOUSHAD E (HSBN) VADAKKE 
KANJIRAMVILA, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

21 24/12/2025 NEJI A Shameer T (HSBN) Punthala Vadakkathil, 
Chandanathope, 

Kottamkara, 
Chandanathope P O, 

691014, Kollam

  

22 24/12/2025 SWAHES B I BIJU S (FTHR) MUKALUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

PEROOR, 
KOTTAMKARA, T K 

M C P O, 691005, 
KOLLAM

  

23 24/12/2025 GOPINATH 
NARAYANAN

NARAYANAN (FTHR) 21/180 THODIYIL 
VEEDU, 

PUTHUCHIRA, 
THAZHUTHALA, 

UMAYANALLUR P O, 
691589, KOLLAM

  

24 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED ASLAM 
A 

ANSARI K  (FTHR) NARJIS MANZIL, 
KUNDUMON, 

VELICHIKKALA P O, 
ADICHANALLOOR, 

691573, KOLLAM

  



Dec 26, 2025, 4:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

25 24/12/2025 NADIYAMOL F S KABEER D (HSBN) SAJEENA MANZIL, 
PERAYAM 

UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

691589, KOLLAM

  

26 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
MUHSIN A 

ANSARI K (FTHR) NARJIS MANZIL, 
KUNDUMON, 

VELICHIKKALA P O, 
ADICHANALLOOR, 

691573, KOLLAM

  

27 24/12/2025 SUMAYYA E MUBARAK S (HSBN) MUBEENA MANZIL, 
KANNANALLOOR, 
KANNANALLOOR, 
KANNANALLOOR, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

28 24/12/2025 NUJUMUDEEN SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

FAIZAL MANZIL, 
MYLAPURE, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR  P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

29 24/12/2025 SAJEEV S SULAIMANKUNJU 
(FTHR)

PANAYIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

KUREEPPALLY, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 

NEDUMPANA  P O, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

30 24/12/2025 NABEEZABEEVI ABDULRAZAK 
(HSBN)

18/490 FATHIMA 
MANZIL, MEKONE, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
CHANDANATHOPE P 
O, 691014, KOLLAM

  

31 24/12/2025 NABEEL S SHAJAHAN (FTHR) 013/156 
KUNNUMPURATHU  

KIZHAKKATHIL, 
MUKHATHALA P O, 

THRIKKOVILVATTAM, 
KIZHAVOOR, 691577, 

KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

32 24/12/2025 SHAINY KABEER  NIYAS (HSBN) SHYNI MANZIL, 
PEROOR, 

KOTTAMKARA, T K 
M C  P   O, 691005, 

KOLLAM

  

33 24/12/2025 SUFIA KHAN NOWFAL 
NAJUMUDEEN 

(HSBN)

20/1015 
PATTANIAZHIKOM, 

MYLAPPOOR, 
THAZHUTHALA, 

UMAYANALLUR P O, 
691589, KOLLAM

  

34 24/12/2025 NEERAJ R RATNAKAR C (FTHR) Indheevaram, 
Vilayilkada Junction, 

Perumpuzha, 
Perumpuzha, 691504, 

Kollam

  

35 24/12/2025 AVANTHIKA M MINIKUMARI S 
(MTHR)

RAVI MANDIRAM, 
CHERIKKONAM, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
KANNANALLOOR, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

36 24/12/2025 RAHUMATH N SHAJAHAN (HSBN) AMINA MANZIL, 
PEROOR, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
THATTARKONAM P 
O, 691005, KOLLAM

  

37 24/12/2025 NESNA N NIYAS S (FTHR) 106, SHYNI MANZIL, 
PEROOR, T K M C  P 
O, 691005, KOLLAM

  

38 24/12/2025 SULTHANA NIZAM NIZAMUDEEN H 
(FTHR)

20/730 
PATTANIYAZHIKATHU 
VEEDU, MYLAPURE, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLUR P O, 

691589, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

39 24/12/2025 SHIYAS SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

THENGUMPANA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
KUREEPPALLY, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

40 24/12/2025 RAJIN RAJENDRAN RAJENDRAN (FTHR) UNNI BHAVAN, 
PANKONAM, 

KANNANALLOOR, 
KANNANALLOOR, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

41 24/12/2025 NIZAMUDHEEN N SABEENA S 
SHAMSUDEEN (WIFE)

PLAVULA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, PERAYAM, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 
691589, KUNDARA

  

42 24/12/2025 MUKUNDAN 
THAMPI 

BINDHU R (WIFE) 13/298 DIVYA 
BHAVAN, 

PALLIMON, 
PALLIMON, 

PALLIMON P O, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

43 24/12/2025 MUNEERA RASHEED (HSBN) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEED, 

KANNANALLOOR, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 

KANNANALLOOR, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

44 24/12/2025 NOUFIA NAJEEM N FASEELA (MTHR) NOUFAL MANZIL, 
PUNUKKANNOOR 

PERUMPUZHA, 
KOTTAMKARA, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

45 24/12/2025 FATHIMA  N NOWSHAD (FTHR) 20/1096 FAZIM 
MANZIL 

PUTHAZHIKAM 
THEKKAT, 

MYLAPURE, 
THAZHUTHALA, 

UMAYANALLUR P O, 
691589, KOLLAM

  

46 24/12/2025 NOUFIYA N NIZARUDEEN (FTHR) 14/518 EDAYILA 
KOYIKKAVILA 

VEEDU, 
NEDUMPANA P O, 

NEDUMPANA, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

47 24/12/2025 SHAHUL HAMEED MUTHANEEFA 
(FTHR)

THENGUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
VELICHIKKALA, 

PALLIMON, 
VELICHIKKALA, 
691573, KOLLAM

  

48 24/12/2025 SOUMYA MURALI ANISH CHANDRAN 
(HSBN)

ALAVILA 
THEKKATHIL, 

PUNUKKANNOOR, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 

PERUMPUZHA P O, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

49 24/12/2025 BINDHU  R MUKUNDAN 
THAMPI (HSBN)

13/298 DIVYA 
BHAVAN, 

PALLIMON, 
PALLIMON, 

PALLIMON P O, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

50 24/12/2025 SHIHABUDEEN A ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

CHETTIYAZHIKAM, 
MULAVANA, 

KOLLAM, 
MULAVANA, 691503, 

KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

51 24/12/2025 BEXY YOHANNAN YOHANNAN P S 
(FTHR)

VALLILAVILA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

KUNDARA, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 

AMBIPOIKA, 691501, 
KOLLAM

  

52 24/12/2025 FATHIMA S MUHAMMED 
MUBARAQ A (HSBN)

MUBARAQ MANZIL, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 

MUDICHIRA, 
NEDUMPANA P O, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

53 24/12/2025 FATHIMA RASHEED RASHEED (FTHR) FAASDALE, 
KERALAPURAM, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 

PERUMPUZHA P O, 
691014, KOLLAM

  

54 24/12/2025 ALFIYA N NOUSHAD A (FTHR) PLAKKALAYIL 
HOUSE, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
THAZHUTHALA, 
KOTTIYAM P O, 
691571, KOLLAM

  

55 24/12/2025 M S MOHAMMED SHAMSUDEEN M A 
(FTHR)

009/89 ELITE HOUSE, 
ELAMPALLOOR 

NEAR KSEB 
KUNDARA, 
KUNDARA, 

KUNDARA P O, 
691501, KOLLAM

  

56 24/12/2025 NOUFAL NAJEEM N FASEELA (MTHR) NOUFAL MANZIL, 
PUNUKKANNOOR, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

57 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED JIJAS JAHANGEER M 
(FTHR)

13/316 VALANVILA 
VEEDU, 

KANNANALLOOR, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 

KANNANALLOOR, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

58 24/12/2025 E THAHIRA BEEVI ABDUL LATHEEF 
(HSBN)

FIRDOUSE, 
KOTTAMKARA, 
KOTTAMKARA, 

CHANDANATHOPE P 
O, 691014, KOLLAM

  

59 24/12/2025 SABEENA BEEVI A RASHEED (HSBN) NOWFIYA MANZIL, 
CHENTHAPPOOR, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
DECENT JUNCTION, 

691577, KOLLAM

  

60 24/12/2025 AISHATH RIZA M MAHEEN I (FTHR) JUBI MANZIL, 
KOTTAMKARA, 

PERINAD, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 

691014, KOLLAM

  

61 24/12/2025 FATHIMA BEEVI DHILSHADKUTTY B 
(OTHR)

THOTTUVAZHATH 
VEEDU, 

THEKKECHERI, 
KANJAVELY, 

KANJAVELY, 691602, 
KOLLAM

  

62 24/12/2025 SAMIYA S NIZAM H (FTHR) 09/797 CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

PANKONAM, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
MUKHATHALA P O, 

691577, KOLLAM

  

63 24/12/2025 KADEEJA NIZAR NIZAR B (FTHR) BEENA MANZIL, 
KUTTICHIRA, 

KOTTAMKARA, T K 
M C P O, 691005, 

KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

64 24/12/2025 ASHINA A ANAS (FTHR) CHEMBADATHU 
THODIYIL, 

KUNDUMON, 
VELICHIKKALA P O, 
ADICHANALLOOR, 

691573, KOLLAM

  

65 24/12/2025 AYISHA S SHAMSUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMPURATHU 
VEEDU, MAMOODU, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
CHANDANATHOPE P 
O, 691014, KOLLAM

  

66 24/12/2025 SHAHUBANATH ABDUL JALEEL 
(HSBN)

PALLIVADAKATHIL, 
VELICHIKKALA, 

PALLIMON, 
VELICHIKKALA, 
691573, KOLLAM

  

67 24/12/2025 ASHARAF A ALIYARU KUNJU 
(FTHR)

AMINA MANZIL, 
KANNANALLOOR  P 
O, KANNANALLOOR, 

KANNANALLOOR, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

68 24/12/2025 FASEELA SHAHUL  HAMEED 
(FTHR)

NOUFAL MANZIL, 
PUNUKKANNOOR, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

69 24/12/2025 Melissa Sara Mathew  Mathai Mathew (FTHR) kalluvila - sinai, 
Edavattom, Perinad, 
vellimon, 691511, 

Kollam

  

70 24/12/2025 FATHIMA E EBRAHIM KUTTY H 
(FTHR)

09/733 CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

PANKONAM, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
MUKHATHALA P O, 

691577, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

71 24/12/2025 ABDUL JALEEL KASIMKUNJU (FTHR) PALLIVADAKATHIL, 
VELICHIKKALA, 

PALLIMON, 
VELICHIKKALA, 
691573, KOLLAM

  

72 24/12/2025 LAMIYA SIYAD SIYAD KHAN (FTHR) 8/727 SIYAD MANZIL, 
KANNANALLOOR, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
KANNANALLOOR, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

73 24/12/2025 NAJEEM  ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

NOUFAL MANZIL, 
PUNUKKANNOOR, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

74 24/12/2025 AISHAUMMAL ABUBECKERKUNJU 
(OTHR)

15/366 KUNNUVILA 
VEEDU, 

MUTTAKKAVU 
NEDUMPANA P O, 

NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

75 24/12/2025  SNEHA S SUNILKUMAR M 
(FTHR)

SUNIL MANDIRAM, 
NORTH 

MYLAKKADU, 
KANNANALLOOR, 
KANNANALLOOR, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

76 24/12/2025 AL FAHAD S SUNI MUHAMMAD 
KUNJU M (FTHR)

FAHAD MANZIL, 
KUTTICHIRA, 

KOTTAMKARA, T K 
M C P O, 691005, 

KOLLAM

  

77 24/12/2025 AYISHABEEVI SAJAD (HSBN) HOUSE NO 066 
AYISHA MANZIL, 
KOTTAMKARA, 
KOTTAMKARA, 

CHANDANATHOPE, 
691014, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

78 24/12/2025 Ajumal S Baijuma (MTHR) Charuvila puthen veedu, 
Mylapure, Thazhuthala, 
Umayanalloor, 691589, 

kundara

  

79 24/12/2025 ABIDA BEEVI ABDUL KHADER 
(HSBN)

HOUSE NO 066 
AYISHA MANZIL, 
KOTTAMKARA, 
KOTTAMKARA, 

CHANDANATHOPE, 
691014, KOLLAM

  

80 24/12/2025 RISWANA KAMAL KAMALUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

POYYAKUVILA 
VEEDU, ES I 
JUNCTION, 

ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA P O, 

691504, KOLLAM

  

81 24/12/2025 THASNIM A ANAS A (HSBN) RIYAS MANZIL, 
PALLIMON, 
PALLIMON, 

PALLIMON, 691576, 
KOLLAM

  

82 24/12/2025 RAJILA R FASILUDEEN (HSBN) 20/345,RAFEEK 
MANZIL, 

MYLAPUR,UMAYANALLOOR 
P O, THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

691589, KOLLAM

  

83 24/12/2025 FATHIMA M NASEEMA (MTHR) 1049 HANEEFA 
MANZIL, 

KIZHAVOOR, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
MUKHATHALA P O, 

691577, KOLLAM

  

84 24/12/2025 Anjumol TA Ashokan  (FTHR) Mangalasseril 
vadakathil, kanjiracodu, 

mulavana, mulavana, 
691503, kundara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

85 24/12/2025 SULBATH BEEVI J RAHIM K (HSBN) RASHIK MANZIL, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 

PERINAD, 
CHANDANATHOPE P 
O, 691014, KOLLAM

  

86 24/12/2025 AJMI MOL S NAJEEM A (HSBN) CHIRAKKAROTTU 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

PUNUKKANNOOR, 
KOTTAMKARA, 
ALUMMOODU, 

691577, KOLLAM

  

87 24/12/2025 MUBARAK J JAMALUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL MUBARAK, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 

MUKATHALA PO, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

88 24/12/2025 NOUFIYA S SHEHANATH S 
(HSBN)

KUNNUMPURATHU 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

PUTHUCHIRA, 
THAZHUTHALA, 

UMAYANALLOOR, 
691589, KOLLAM

  

89 24/12/2025 REJEENA NASEER (HSBN) 007/258 VALIYA 
OLIKKARAVEEDU, 

CHATHINAMKULAM, 
PERINAD, 

CHANDANATHOPE P 
O, 691014, KOLLAM

  

90 24/12/2025 RIFAI NAJEEM NAJEEM M A (FTHR) EZHUTHANIYIL 
VEEDU, 

KANNANALLOOR, 
THRIKKOVILVATTAM, 

KANNANALLOOR, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

91 24/12/2025 JOSE KE Lillykkuty P (WIFE) Karmal Bhavan, 
Chemmakkad, Perinadu, 

Chemmakkad PO, 
691601, Kollam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

92 24/12/2025 Mayadevi R MOHANANPILLA 
(HSBN)

PERAKKATTUVILA 
VEEDU MAYA 
MANDIRAM, 

EDAVATTOM, 
PERINAD, 

VELLIMON, 691511, 
KOLLAM

  

93 24/12/2025 ABUBAKKAR SEENATH BEEVI 
(WIFE)

RIYAS MANZIL, 
PALLIMON, 
PALLIMON, 

PALLIMON, 691576, 
KOLLAM

  

94 24/12/2025 MALAVIKA A R AJAYAKUMAR P 
(FTHR)

SURIALAYA, 
KURUMANNA, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
MUKATHALA, 

691577, KOLLAM

  

95 24/12/2025 RIFNA NAJEEM NAJEEM M A (FTHR) EZHUTHANIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KANNANALLOOR, 
THRIKKOVILVATTAM, 

KANNANALLOOR, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

96 24/12/2025 RAMLATH SHAJAHAN (HSBN) 21/585 SHABNA 
MANZIL, 

MYLAPURE, 
THAZHUTHALA, 

UMAYANALLUR P O, 
691589, KOLLAM

  

97 24/12/2025 SHOUKATHALI POOKUNJU (FTHR) SHABNAM MANZIL, 
MAMOODU, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
CHANDANATHOPE P 
O, 691014, KOLLAM

  

98 24/12/2025 Lillykutty Jose KE (HSBN) Karmal Bhavan, 
Chemmakad, Perinadu, 
Chemmakkad, 691601, 

Kollam
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99 24/12/2025 JAMALUDEEN MAITHEEN KUNJU 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL MUBARAK, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 

MUKATHALA PO, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

100 24/12/2025 ZEENATHU ABUBAKKAR (FTHR) RIYAS MANZIL, 
PALLIMON, 
PALLIMON, 

PALLIMON, 691576, 
KOLLAM

  

101 24/12/2025 Lijo J Jose KE (FTHR) Karmal Bhavan, 
Chemmakkad, Perinadu, 
Chemmakkad, 691601, 

Kollam

  

102 24/12/2025 FATHIMA NISSAM NISSAMUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

THUNDUVILA 
VEEDU, MEKONE 

CHANDANATHOPE P 
O, MAMOODU, 

CHANDANATHOPE, 
691014, KOLLAM

  

103 24/12/2025 Jobin Jose Jose KE (FTHR) Karmal Bhavan, 
Chemmakkad, Perinadu, 
Chemmakkad, 691601, 

Kollam

  

104 24/12/2025 Muhammed Sabith A Abdul Samad M (FTHR) Darul Rahma, 
Punnathadam, 

Mulavana, Mulavana P 
O, 691503, Kollam

  

105 24/12/2025 AZIF S SALAHUDEEN T Y 
(FTHR)

SIRAJ MANDIRAM, 
KUREEPPALLY, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
ALUMMOODU, 

691577, KOLLAM

  

106 24/12/2025 USAIBA MASOOTH 
RAWTHAR (HSBN)

PANAMUTTILTHEKKATHIL, 
MYLAPURE, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM
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107 24/12/2025 SHIBINA N ANAS H (HSBN) CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
KULAPPADAM, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

108 24/12/2025 Vasantha P Pankajakshi (MTHR) Vipin Nivas, Kuzhiyam, 
Perinad, Chemmakkad, 

691601, Kollam

  

109 24/12/2025 SAKKEER KABEER KABEER (FTHR) CHIRAKKAROD 
VEEDU, 

PUNUKKANNOOR, 
KOTTAMKARA, 

ALUMMOOD, 691577, 
KOLLAM

  

110 24/12/2025 JUNAID N NOOHUKANNU 
(FTHR)

JUNAID MANZIL, 
MYLAPURE, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLUR I E, 

691589, KOLLAM

  

111 24/12/2025 ANZY AZAD THOUFEEK 
THANGAL KUNJU 

(HSBN)

AFSAL MANZIL, 
THAHA MUKKU, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
THATTARKONAM P 
O, 691005, KOLLAM

  

112 24/12/2025 NADIYA S SHIBU 
MUHAMMAED 

(FTHR)

ASHA BUILDING, 
KANNANALLOOR, 

THRIKKOVILVATTAM, 
KANNANALLOOR, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

113 24/12/2025 MUHAJIRA E MUHAMMED SAJID 
(HSBN)

MADATHILAZHIKAM, 
KUNDUMON, 

VELICHIKKALA P O, 
ADICHANALLOOR, 

691573, KOLLAM
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114 24/12/2025 ABDUL REHUMAN N NIZAMUDEEN (FTHR) 12/909 THOUFEEK 
MANZIL, 

KUNDUMON, 
PALLIMON, 

VELICHIKKALA P O, 
691573, KOLLAM

  

115 24/12/2025 NIZAMUDEEN A ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

116 24/12/2025 SAIDHALI N NIZAM H (FTHR) 13/46 S N MANZIL, 
KUNNUMPURATHU 

THEKKATHIL, 
KIZHAVOOR, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
MUKHATHALA P O, 

691577, KOLLAM

  

117 24/12/2025 CHRISTOPHER 
KATTIKAT PETER 

PETER (FTHR) BETHANIYA, 
KANNANALLOOR, 
THAZHUTHALA, 

KANNANALLOOR, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

118 24/12/2025 ASWIN JAYAN JAYAKUMAR S 
(FTHR)

Avittam, Cherumoodu, 
Perinad, Vellimon P O, 

691511, Kollam

  

119 24/12/2025 SANDHYA M 
Muraleedharan Pillai

Muraleedharan Pillai 
(FTHR)

Chirayil Thodiyil 
Veedu, Thattarkonam, 

Thattarkonam, 
Thattarkonam P O, 

691005, Kollam

  

120 24/12/2025 SALMA SALAM NOUFAL (HSBN) Darulsalam, 
Nedumpana, 
Nedumpana, 

Nedumpana, 691576, 
Kollam
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121 24/12/2025 AFREEN S SADIQ A (FTHR) MEHRAB, Peroor, 
Kottamkara, T K M C P 

O, 691005, Kollam

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


